Planning Commission
Members

Anthony Toth
*Christian Brown
Damien Brown

Craig S. Beavers

Jeff Glazier

Kelli Holzman

Mark Buchvalt

Leslie Hartzell

7
Term Expiration
1/3/2023
6/3/2025
12/1/2022
6/27/2028
1/3/2023
1/1/2022
6/3/2022
4/172029

0

Planning Commission

Community Member
Landscape Architect
Community Member
Municipal Planning
Community Member
Community Member
Civil Engineer


https://ecode360.com/36433314

Replaced Hannah Clark



