

Planning Commission	7	0	<u>Planning Commission</u>
<i>Members</i>	<i>Term Expiration</i>		
Anthony Toth	1/3/2023		Community Member
*Christian Brown	6/3/2025		Landscape Architect
Damien Brown	12/1/2022		Community Member
Craig S. Beavers	6/27/2028		Municipal Planning
Jeff Glazier	1/3/2023		Community Member
Kelli Holzman	1/1/2022		Community Member
Mark Buchvalt	6/3/2022		Civil Engineer
Leslie Hartzell	4/17/2029		

Replaced Hannah Clark